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PV012

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

21.08.2020M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 5SCALE: 1:5

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

balancing element STEP



 3530 

 3
40

0 

 4
00

 

 530 

 1
50

0 
 1

50
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 1500  1500 

safety area
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WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 5SCALE: 1:30

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

balancing element STEP



 3530 

 3
40
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 1765  1765 
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foundation
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Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
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21.08.2020M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 5SCALE: 1:30

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

balancing element STEP



 400 
 2

40
 

ground

 4
00

 

 300 

 530 

 2
00

 

 6
00

 
concrete
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WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 5SCALE: 1:15

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

balancing element STEP



2

1

44

55 55

66

66

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 post 98x98x822 painted aluminium 1
2 plate 400x530 plywood 1
3 fixing corner 40x60 galvanized steel 4
4 bolt M10x100 DIN931 galvanized steel 2
5 bolt M10x35 DIN603 stainless steel 4
6 domed cap nut M10 DIN986 galvanized steel 6
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WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 5SCALE: 1:8

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

balancing element STEP


